
Williams College Children’s Center Calendar 
July 2023 - June 2024 

 
 

Once a month (on a Tuesday), the Center will close at 4:15 for the monthly WCCC staff meeting.   
 
Parent Conferences are scheduled four times per year for infants and two times per year for toddlers and preschoolers. 
 
July 

 School Closed: Independence Day Tuesday, July 4, 2023 
 
 Early Tuesday Closure   Tuesday, July 11, 2023; pick up time 4:15 p.m. 

WCCC Staff Meeting 
     
    
August  
   Early Tuesday Closure   Tuesday, August 8, 2023; pick up time 4:15 p.m. 

WCCC Staff Meeting 
 
Meet the Teachers Night  TBA 
(Children and families welcome)   

 
Classroom transition visit days  Mon. & Tues., August 21 & 22, 2023 
Children spend time in new rooms 
 

   School Closed:    Wed. - Fri., August 23 through August 25, 2023 
   Professional Development Days 
 

Fall Move-up Day   Monday, August 28, 2023 
 

 
September  
   School Closed: Labor Day  Monday, September 4, 2023 
 

Early Tuesday Closure   Tuesday, Sept. 12, 2023 - pick up time 4:15 p.m. 
WCCC Staff Meeting 

 
 
October 
   Early Tuesday Closure   Tuesday, October 10, 2023; pick up time 4:15 p.m. 

WCCC Staff Meeting 
 
Fall Family Mingle   TBA 

 
 
November 

Parent/Teacher Conferences  TBA 
 

Early Tuesday Closure   Tuesday, Nov. 7, 2023; pick up time 4:15 p.m. 
WCCC Staff Meeting 

 
School Closes Early   Wednesday, November 22, 2023 
Closes at 4:15 p.m. 
 
School Closed:  Thanksgiving  Thursday & Friday, Nov. 23 & 24, 2023 
 



December 
   Early Tuesday Closure   Tuesday, Dec. 19, 2023; pick up time 4:15 p.m. 

WCCC Staff Meeting 
 
School Closed:     Monday, Dec. 25, 2023 – Mon., Jan. 1, 2024 
 
 

January 
   School reopens:    Tuesday, January 2, 2024 
    

Early Tuesday Closure   Tuesday, Jan. 9, 2024; pick up time 4:15 p.m. 
WCCC Staff Meeting 
 
School Closed: Martin Luther   Monday, January 15, 2024 
King Jr. Day 
 
Curl Up & Read   TBA 
 

February   
Early Tuesday Closure   Tuesday, Feb. 13, 2024; pick up time 4:15 p.m. 
WCCC Staff Meeting 
 
 

March 
Early Tuesday Closure   Tuesday, March 19, 2024; pick up time 4:15 p.m. 
WCCC Staff Meeting 
 
School Closed:    Monday & Tuesday, March 25 & 26, 2024 
Professional Development Days 

 
  
April 
   Parent/Teacher Conferences  TBA 
    

Early Tuesday Closure   Tuesday, April 9, 2024; pick up time 4:15 p.m. 
WCCC Staff Meeting 
 

 
May  

Early Tuesday Closure   Tuesday, May 21, 2024; pick up time 4:15 p.m. 
WCCC Staff Meeting 
 
School Closed: Memorial Day  Monday, May 27, 2024 

 
 

May or June  
   All School Family Picnic  TBA 
 
 
 
June  
   Early Tuesday Closure   Tuesday, June 11, 2024; pick up time 4:15 p.m. 

WCCC Staff Meeting 
 
School Closed:  Juneteenth  Wednesday, June 19, 2024 

 
 



 
 
 
 

 


